Fco. Javier Cruz R.
Tomas Piris C.
Jairo Agudo S.
Bernardo Lavin §.
Osmar Maza F.
Jesus Fernandez L.
Adolfo J. Maza F.
Fco. Javier Ortiz E.
Jesus Ruiz A.

Fernando Ruiz del OIlmo A.

Rubén Gémez F.
Saul Agudo S.
David Ortiz L.
Inaki Puente M.
Alberto Cuesta N.
Rubén Lavin L.
Hilario Cedrun L.
Fernando Marco C.
David Cobo F.
Juan Vasco R.
Oscar Solana F.

Marcelino Revuelta G.

Fco. José Ortiz D.
Juan Fco. Vasco G.
José Manuel Bedia G.
Alejandro Vasco R.
Saturnino Madrazo P.

Carlos Manuel Ferndndez D.

Beltrdn Garcia D.
Manuel Cuesta R.
Roberto Pérez S.
Adam San Emeterio S.
Jesus Diez G.

Diego Trueba A.
Pedro A. Martinez G.
Rafael Gandara Q.
Alvaro Diez G.

José Ramén Ramirez A.

Fco. Luis Lavin F.
Raul Ortiz T.

El Quejigal - Disel
Estradas

Amuero

El Quejigal - Disel
Sumigedo
Joyeria Mayra
Sumigedo
Trancones

La Garma
Arnuero

Amuero

Amuero
Trancones

San Bartolomé
Arnuero

La Garma
Estradas
Estradas

San Bartolomé
San Bartolomé
La Garma
Armuero

El Quejigal - Disel
San Bartolomé
Estradas

San Bartolomé
Estradas

El Quejigal - Disel
El Quejigal - Disel
Estradas

La Garma
Arnuero

Joyeria Mayra
Estradas

San Bartolomé
Estradas

Joyeria Mayra
San Bartolomé
Sumigedo
Trancones

182
181
178
174
172
172
170
169
167
166
165
159
157
155
150
150
149
149
144
144
142
140
138
138
137
137
133
129
129
129
127
124
124
123
123
122
122
122
122
122

Alex Gutiérrez R.
Javier Gliemes O.

Diego Fernando Montero B.

Sergio Ahedo G.
Alberto Sierra V.
José Miguel Barquin S.
Manuel Dominguez C.

Jose Luis Bengoechea B.

Oscar Ortiz G.
Gonzalo Puente M.

Lazaro Gustavo Hazas F.

Victoriano Viadero A.
Pablo Pérez L.
Manuel Argos D.
José Angel Martinez A.
Samuel Ibarrondo S.
David Alonso S.
Carlos Trueba R.
Borja Ortiz A.

Javier Mazas M.
Roberto Ahedo S.
José Manuel Ruiz R.
Martin Cuesta C.
Rafael Sanchez S.
Ismael Lombo D.
José Angel Ricondo V.
Vicente Lavin E.

Raul Gonzalez G.
Emilio Pérez O.
Antonio Calleja M.
Daniela Gémez V.
Alvaro Fernandez D.
Mario de la Vega C.
lzan Rio L.

Victor M. Gonzdlez G.
Vicente Pellén L.

Atco. Bareyo
Estradas
Sumigedo
Estradas

San Bartolomeé
Estradas

San Bartolomé
San Bartolomé
Estradas

San Bartolomé
Joyeria Mayra
San Bartolomé
San Bartolomé
Estradas

El Quejigal - Disel
Estradas
Joyeria Mayra
Estradas
Estradas

San Bartolomé
Cubas

Cubas
Estradas

La Garma
Estradas

Atco. Bareyo
La Garma
Cubas
Trancones
Cubas
Armuero

El Quejigal - Disel
Licencia Individual
La Garma
Estradas

La Garma

119
119
117
116
116
115
115
112
110
110
108
108
108
106
105
105
105
104
104
103
101
98
97
93
91
90
86
82
79
65
64
50
48
43
31
25



